P10 Holdings, Inc. Announces Change to the Executive Management Team

DALLAS, Feb. 28, 2020 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) – P10 Holdings, Inc. (OTC: PIOE, or "P10") today announced that Riley Nunn, P10's Interim Chief Financial Officer will leave his positions with P10 effective February 28, 2020 to pursue another opportunity. In connection with Mr. Nunn's departure, Andrew Nelson was appointed Interim Chief Financial Officer effective February 28, 2020. Andrew serves as RCP Advisors' (RCP) Chief Financial Officer and is responsible for managing the fund administration function of RCP. This includes financial reporting and portfolio monitoring. He joined RCP in 2008. Prior to joining RCP, Andrew was a Vice President at JPMorgan Capital Corporation as well as a Senior Auditor with Ernst & Young. He received a BS in Accounting from the University of Notre Dame and an MBA from the University of Chicago.

About P10 Holdings

P10 Holdings is an alternative asset management investment firm located in Dallas, Texas. The firm's purpose is to create long-term value for P10 Holdings shareholders by providing superior risk-adjusted returns to its Limited Partners through private equity funds-of-funds, secondary funds, and co-investment funds provided by its wholly-owned subsidiary, RCP Advisors (www.rcpadvisors.com). P10 Holdings intends to provide additional investment vehicles in other areas of alternative asset management where it believes it can generate superior returns for its Limited Partners which, over time, should generate value for P10 Holdings shareholders. Additionally, P10 Holdings will continue its plan to monetize its patents.

For more information, visit www.p10holdings.com. P10 Holdings stock trades on the OTC Pink Market, which is operated by OTC Markets Group, a centralized electronic quotation service for over-the-counter securities. P10 Holdings stock trades under the symbol "PIOE."

P10 Press and Investor Contact: info@p10industries.com